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Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Scott Young 1.220 Scott Young 50-1X
Bill Bonser 1.542 Bill Bonser 50-1X
Robert Rex 1.595 Robert Rex 50-0X
Evan Carter 1.666 Mike Leonard 49-2X
Barry Bluhm 1.770 Phil Peterson 49-2X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

Scott Young 2.898 Bob Wiikari 95-1X
Mike Nagengast 3.036 Mike Nagengast 94-1X
Keith Cottrell 3.106 Wayne Schick 93-1X
Barry Bluhm 3.155 Keith Cottrell 93-1X
Bill Bonser 3.429 Robert Rex 92-3X

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X

Scott Young 1.6770 Mike Leonard 142-2X
Bill Bonser 2.2317 Scott Young 142-1X
Robert Rex 2.3653 Evan Carter 142-0X
Evan Carter 2.4223 Bob Wiikari 141-4X
Barry Bluhm 2.4950 Wayne Schick 141-1X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 295-7X

Scott Young 3.4327 Bob Wiikari 270-2X
Keith Cottrell 3.7493 Robert Rex 268-3X
Mike Nagengast 3.9417 Bill Bonser 265-2X
Bill Bonser 4.4123 Mike Nagengast 262-2X
Barry Bluhm 4.8423 Keith Cottrell 257-2X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 440-10X

Scott Young 2.5548 Bob Wiikari 411-6X
Bill Bonser 3.3220 Robert Rex 408-4X
Mike Nagengast 3.4287 Bill Bonser 399-3X
Barry Bluhm 3.6687 Mike Nagengast 395-4X
Keith Cottrell 3.7862 Wayne Schick 393-4X

v2-12M

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Yard Match

Match Summary

Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA
Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 07/21/2024
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 Scott Young 2-6 1.814 1.997 1.220 1.6770
2 Bill Bonser 2-3 1.542 2.812 2.341 2.2317
3 Robert Rex 1-5 2.981 2.520 1.595 2.3653
4 Evan Carter 1-4 1.784 3.817 1.666 2.4223
5 Barry Bluhm 1-1 2.862 1.770 2.853 2.4950
6 Wayne Schick 1-7 2.523 2.839 3.084 2.8153
7 Mike Nagengast 2-4 2.882 3.027 2.838 2.9157
8 Mike Leonard 1-2 4.211 2.427 2.329 2.9890
9 Bob Wiikari 2-1 3.549 2.864 2.784 3.0657

10 Leroy Johnson 1-3 1.777 2.521 5.202 3.1667
11 Bill Hubina 1-8 4.305 3.772 2.770 3.6157
12 Phil Peterson 2-2 2.608 5.660 3.176 3.8147
13 Keith Cottrell 2-7 4.136 1.779 5.554 3.8230
14 Jim McCrystal 1-6 5.277 4.084 3.444 4.2683
15 Charles Hopkins 2-5 10.648 11.376 30.748 17.5907

3 Target Agg Record:  1.4420

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 07/21/2024
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Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Mike Leonard 1-2 46 0 47 0 49 2 142 2
2 Scott Young 2-6 50 1 43 0 49 0 142 1
3 Evan Carter 1-4 47 0 47 0 48 0 142 0
4 Bob Wiikari 2-1 44 1 49 1 48 2 141 4
5 Wayne Schick 1-7 47 0 49 1 45 0 141 1
6 Robert Rex 1-5 44 0 46 1 50 0 140 1
7 Leroy Johnson 1-3 46 0 48 2 45 0 139 2
8 Bill Bonser 2-3 44 0 50 1 40 0 134 1
9 Mike Nagengast 2-4 48 1 45 1 40 0 133 2

10 Barry Bluhm 1-1 47 0 48 1 35 0 130 1
11 Bill Hubina 1-8 45 0 47 0 37 0 129 0
12 Keith Cottrell 2-7 45 0 46 0 37 0 128 0
13 Jim McCrystal 1-6 42 0 39 0 47 0 128 0
14 Phil Peterson 2-2 49 2 25 0 46 2 120 4
15 Charles Hopkins 2-5 12 0 36 0 15 0 63 0

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 07/21/2024

3 Target Score Record:  150-7X
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Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg

1 Scott Young 2-6 3.770 3.630 2.898 3.4327
2 Keith Cottrell 2-7 4.077 3.106 4.065 3.7493
3 Mike Nagengast 2-4 4.636 3.036 4.153 3.9417
4 Bill Bonser 2-3 3.429 4.284 5.524 4.4123
5 Barry Bluhm 1-1 3.155 6.937 4.435 4.8423
6 Bill Hubina 1-8 5.295 3.721 6.340 5.1187
7 Robert Rex 1-5 5.461 6.109 4.814 5.4613
8 Bob Wiikari 2-1 5.102 6.933 5.231 5.7553
9 Wayne Schick 1-7 3.640 10.139 3.606 5.7950

10 Evan Carter 1-4 4.107 6.846 6.919 5.9573
11 Phil Peterson 2-2 5.778 6.202 6.729 6.2363
12 Jim McCrystal 1-6 6.145 7.329 5.351 6.2750
13 Leroy Johnson 1-3 6.781 7.470 6.967 7.0727
14 Mike Leonard 1-2 5.855 12.430 6.597 8.2940
15 Charles Hopkins 2-5 5.333 11.312 54.000 23.5483

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 07/21/2024

3 Target Agg Record:  2.0057
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Bob Wiikari 2-1 95 1 88 1 87 0 270 2
2 Robert Rex 1-5 92 3 85 0 91 0 268 3
3 Bill Bonser 2-3 85 0 90 0 90 2 265 2
4 Mike Nagengast 2-4 76 0 92 1 94 1 262 2
5 Keith Cottrell 2-7 93 1 92 1 72 0 257 2
6 Barry Bluhm 1-1 90 1 88 1 79 0 257 2
7 Wayne Schick 1-7 93 1 74 0 85 2 252 3
8 Phil Peterson 2-2 89 1 90 1 73 0 252 2
9 Evan Carter 1-4 89 0 83 0 75 0 247 0

10 Scott Young 2-6 86 0 81 0 78 0 245 0
11 Leroy Johnson 1-3 80 2 71 0 89 0 240 2
12 Jim McCrystal 1-6 82 0 66 0 87 1 235 1
13 Bill Hubina 1-8 78 0 92 1 25 0 195 1
14 Mike Leonard 1-2 76 0 34 0 71 0 181 0
15 Charles Hopkins 2-5 34 0 18 0 8 0 60 0

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 07/21/2024

HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
3 Target Score Record:  295-7X
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2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg

1 Scott Young 2-6 1.6770 3.4327 2.5548
2 Bill Bonser 2-3 2.2317 4.4123 3.3220
3 Mike Nagengast 2-4 2.9157 3.9417 3.4287
4 Barry Bluhm 1-1 2.4950 4.8423 3.6687
5 Keith Cottrell 2-7 3.8230 3.7493 3.7862
6 Robert Rex 1-5 2.3653 5.4613 3.9133
7 Evan Carter 1-4 2.4223 5.9573 4.1898
8 Wayne Schick 1-7 2.8153 5.7950 4.3052
9 Bill Hubina 1-8 3.6157 5.1187 4.3672

10 Bob Wiikari 2-1 3.0657 5.7553 4.4105
11 Phil Peterson 2-2 3.8147 6.2363 5.0255
12 Leroy Johnson 1-3 3.1667 7.0727 5.1197
13 Jim McCrystal 1-6 4.2683 6.2750 5.2717
14 Mike Leonard 1-2 2.9890 8.2940 5.6415
15 Charles Hopkins 2-5 17.5907 23.5483 20.5695

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 07/21/2024

6 Target Agg Record:  1.9840
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X

1 Bob Wiikari 2-1 141 4 270 2 411 6
2 Robert Rex 1-5 140 1 268 3 408 4
3 Bill Bonser 2-3 134 1 265 2 399 3
4 Mike Nagengast 2-4 133 2 262 2 395 4
5 Wayne Schick 1-7 141 1 252 3 393 4
6 Evan Carter 1-4 142 0 247 0 389 0
7 Barry Bluhm 1-1 130 1 257 2 387 3
8 Scott Young 2-6 142 1 245 0 387 1
9 Keith Cottrell 2-7 128 0 257 2 385 2

10 Leroy Johnson 1-3 139 2 240 2 379 4
11 Phil Peterson 2-2 120 4 252 2 372 6
12 Jim McCrystal 1-6 128 0 235 1 363 1
13 Bill Hubina 1-8 129 0 195 1 324 1
14 Mike Leonard 1-2 142 2 181 0 323 2
15 Charles Hopkins 2-5 63 0 60 0 123 0

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 07/21/2024

6 Target Score Record:  440-10X
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Scott Young 2-6 1 2 1 10 14
2 Bill Bonser 2-3 2 8 4 3 17
3 Robert Rex 1-5 3 6 7 2 18
4 Bob Wiikari 2-1 9 4 8 1 22
5 Mike Nagengast 2-4 7 9 3 4 23
6 Barry Bluhm 1-1 5 10 5 6 26
7 Evan Carter 1-4 4 3 10 9 26
8 Wayne Schick 1-7 6 5 9 7 27
9 Keith Cottrell 2-7 13 12 2 5 32

10 Mike Leonard 1-2 8 1 14 14 37
11 Bill Hubina 1-8 11 11 6 13 41
12 Leroy Johnson 1-3 10 7 13 11 41
13 Phil Peterson 2-2 12 14 11 8 45
14 Jim McCrystal 1-6 14 13 12 12 51
15 Charles Hopkins 2-5 15 15 15 15 60

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 07/21/2024

Match Rank
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